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Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Aug. 11 Practice Starts (Practice) Mercer County High
School

 TBA

Friday Aug. 22 OPEN (Meet the Eagles ) Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 6:00PM

Friday Aug. 29 Monmouth-Roseville High
School

Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 05 @ Sherrard Jr/Sr High School Sherrard  7:00PM
Friday Sep. 12 Orion High School (YSF/ JH

Football Night)
Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 19 @ Riverdale School District Riverdale High School  7:00PM
Friday Sep. 26 CO-OP Erie/Prophetstown

(Homecoming)
Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 7:00PM

Saturday Oct. 04 @ Newman Central Catholic
HS

Sterling High School  1:00PM

Friday Oct. 10 Rockridge High School
("County Line Clash")

Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 17 Princeton High School
(Senior Night)

Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 24 @ Mendota High School Mendota High School  7:00PM
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